

44423000-1 Diverse articole (Rev.2)

I.D.: 75174619

Data publicarii	11.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.252,52 RON - 5.252,52 RON

Descriere: 1.set tarod+filiere M3-M12/trusa buc 3x563,03=1689,09 2.panza bomfaer buc 30x6,72=201,67 3.piatra polizor M200,M25,M32/25 buc 5x134,45=672,25 4.freza degetM4 buc 1x37,82=37,82 5.freza deget M5 buc 1x46,22=46,22 6.freza deget M 6 buc 1x54,62=54,62 7.freza deget M 8 buc 1x58,82=58,82 8.freza deget M 10 buc 1x63,03=63,03 9.freza geget M12 buc 1x71,43=71,43 10.freza deget M 14 buc 1x79,83=79,83 11.set pile/ cal I buc 8x100,84=806,72 12.burghiu M1-M10/trusa buc 4x117,65=470,60 13.perie sarma buc 4x2,94=11,76 14.perie pasla M 200 buc 2x23,53=47,06 15.disc abraziv M 115 buc 15x2,94=44,10 16.set cutite strung buc 1x739,50=739,50 17.pasta abraziva degresant si finisat buc 4x16,81=67,24 18.electrozi M32 3,2 STF /kg 4,5x20,17=90,76
